



POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	A01590	BEARING COVER	1
2	A01591	LOCATING PIN	2
3	A01592	SPINDLE	1
4	A01593	PARALLEL KEY	1
5	A01594	BEARING 6003-2RS	1
6	39618	BEARING 607-2RS	2
7	A01595	SECOND-LEVEL GEAR SHAFT	1
8	A01596	STEEL BALL	1
9	A01597	FIRST-LEVEL GEAR	1
10	A01598	SAFETY RING	1
11	A00763	HEX SCREWS M5X16	2
12	A01599	MIDDLE COVER	1
13	A01600	LOCATING PIN	1
14	A01601	AUXILIARY HANDLE	1
15	A01602	INSULATING PLATE	1
16	39618	BEARING 607	1
17	A01603	FAN SHROUD	1
18	A01604	STATOR	1
19	A01605	SCREW ST4X50	2
20	A01606	BEARING COVER	1
21	A01607	MOTOR COVER	1
22	A01608	FLAT WASHER	4
23	A01609	SPRING WASHER	4
24	A01610	SCREWS M5X35	4
25	A01611	BRUSH HOLDER	2

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
26	A01612	CARBON BRUSH	1
27	A01613	BRUSH COVER	2
28	A01614	REAR COVER	1
29	A01170	SCREW ST4X14	2
30	A01615	HANDLE	1
31	A01616	SCREW ST4X18	5
32	A01617	SPEED ADJUSTER	1
33	A01618	EMC	1
34	A00750	SCREWS M4X12	2
35	A01619	CABLE PLATE	1
36	A01620	CABLE COVER	1
37	39387	CABLE	1
38	A01621	SWITCH	1
39	A01622	METAL SUPPORT	1
40	A01623	ROTOR	1
41	42432	BEARING 629-2RS	1
42		MIXER PADDLE	1
43	A01624	BEARING	1
44	A01625	CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT	1
45	A01626	SECOND-LEVEL GEAR	1
46	A01627	CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT	1
47	A01628	CIRCLIP FOR HOLE	1